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General information about company

Scrip code 539495

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE176R01014

Name of the company

Rajkot Investment Trust Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl};r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Totalnos. | ° vooftotal no. | jass of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I1D) shares shares . (IV)+H(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
(VD a % of Class 1 Class | poa | (A+B+O)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category Category of Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a equity shares
shareholder . . " (XTI held in
@ (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= , No. (S>£ total No. | of total
(@) (VIDHOX) Asa % | ) | SHEES | ()| Shares
of (A+B+C2) b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 844750
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 844750

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rjghts held in
No. of Partly | No. Of asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & full aid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares
gory Nos. Of - p . shares held ; . . Total
Name of the paidup |up underlying _ (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders . . : (Vi) = asa%
Shareholders ) equity equity | Depository (IV)+H(V)+ per SCRR,
@ shares shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) of
held (IV) [held | (V1) Asa%of Class | Class |~ |Total
V) (ATB+C2)  |emX  |egy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 457 86755 86755 8.68 86755 86755 |8.68
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 31 863245 863245 | 86.32 863245 863245 |86.32
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other | 50000 50000 5 50000 50000 |5
(specify)
(S;;;l;otal 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
(H+(B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 490 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
(A+B+C)

50f 15 27/12/2022, 14:49
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . " (XI1I) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) § . u a Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa % of | (3) | Shares |(a) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
2) Foreign
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.68 33405
(a(ii)) 86.32 761345
(e) 5 50000
Sub-Total
100 844750
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 100 844750
(H+®B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 844750
)T"t"‘l (A+BHC 100 844750

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY BHAIYA

PRAVENDRA SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACFPB4850Q

EDUPS1665A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

12000

32000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

20000

12000

32000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000

12000

32000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

12000

32000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

3.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

20000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIKASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

FARIDA ALI

ILA NAVEEN
MOTA

AJAY
GODHA

DWARKA
PRASAD
GUPTA

NITIN NEMA

JAI
PRAKASH
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AWEPS6785Q

ANWPA3324]

ANSPM7952])

ALUPG6762E

AKDPG6338G

AHLPN7440D

BIWPS3159K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

34800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

34800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

35

35

35

35

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

34800

Class eg:y

Total

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

34800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

35

35

35

35

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35

35

35

3.5

35

3.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

34800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49



Firefox

9of 15

file://///newserver/E/Admin%20Documents/Rajkot%20Investment%..

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRUTI

CHOWDHARY

MANOJ
CHANDRAWANSHI

AJAY
PRATAP
SINGH

BHUPENDRA
YADAV

SANTOSH
SHARMA

BABLU
BHANUDAS
GOKHE

VIJAY
KUMAR
PAWAR

PAN (II)

AHAPCO0289]

BSQPC8642H

BHIPP6921R

APVPY0007R

DSZPS6050L

APSPG9288B

APJPP1883]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34750

31800

30000

28150

25000

25000

25000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

34750

31800

30000

28150

25000

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.48

2.82

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

34750

31800

30000

28150

25000

25000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

34750

31800

30000

28150

25000

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.48

2.82

2.5

2.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.48

2.82

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34750

31800

25000

25000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDRA
PARETA

MEGHRAJ
SINGH

SANTOSH
DESHPANDE

MANIJU DEVI
BHAIYA

ASHISH
SOJATIA

POOJA
BETALA

GAURAV
SOJATIA

PAN (II)

AMMPP7090F

ALOPS1463N

AIAPD6761D

AHXPB0239N

AHCPS4522]

AHCPC9790]

AEOPS2223R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
SOJATIA

ALKA
BEESANI

RAJENDRA
BHAIYA

MOTI LAL
LAXKAR

KAVITA DEVI
BHAIYA

DIMPLE
BEESANI

SADHANA
DEVI BHAIYA

PAN (II)

AEOPS2040G

ABQPB0771L

ABQPB0044C

ABOPLA4838N

ABMPB4114B

ABIPT4149A

ABFPB5425N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

29

30

31

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TILOK CHAND BIRLA

RAVI MISHRA

RISHI JOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJQPB6418E

DCHPM2702K

ASOPJ8561R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24995

22900

20850

863245

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

24995

22900

20850

863245

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.29

2.09

86.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24995

22900

20850

863245

Class eg:y

Total

24995

22900

20850

863245

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.29

2.09

86.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25

2.29

2.09

86.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24995

761345

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category HUF HUF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINEET BETALA HUF

RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJAT KUMAR HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHV9146L

AABHR3326R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

25000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

25000

25000

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Reason for not
providing PAN

27/12/2022, 14:49
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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